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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

4710
7245

W88443
300 SEK

Mini One/Cooper R50/53 -02
Luftrenare 

2DR CC 1.6 5VXL
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

16.520
A

4710
7245

W1281
500 SEK

Mini One/Cooper R50/53 -05
Luftrenare 

3D 5V ABS AC 1,6 116HK
 

AB Magnus Bildemontering
0410-44022

22.653
A

4710
7245

W57571
1.000 SEK

Mini One/Cooper R50/53 -03
Luftrenare 

MINI ONE W10-B16A A 3DR BENSIN
 

Strängnäs Bilskrot AB
0152-25500

9.000
A

4710
7245

W78511
890 SEK

Mini One/Cooper R50/53 -02
Luftrenare 

MINI MINI COOPER W10-B16A MANUELL 3DR BENSIN
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

16.520
A

4710
7245

W27202
900 SEK

Mini One/Cooper R50/53 -02
Luftrenare 

MINI COOPER 1.6
 

AB Malmö Bilskrot
040-494290

18.798
A


